KOREA INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Male | Blue | Adult | Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~82.1kg

6 mins

7

1

Bracket

Daehyun Kang
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Lee Hanjin
TEAM ROOTS KOREA

5-23

S5- 28

Yoon Hang Shin
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Junhee Jo
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

5- 24

Shingyu Kim
OVERLIMIT JU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Woomen Han
BLUE DRAGON JIU J'TSU ACADEMY KOREA

Dong Gyu Yun
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

5- 25

5- 29

5- 37

5- 36




